
Date

12/30/2008

To:

Jose and Sami Arce
71 Buttercup Loop
Morgans Point, TX   76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$3,300.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$3,300.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

12/31/2006 Balance forward 0.00
01/08/2007  Due 12/30/2008. 1,200.00 1,200.00
01/15/2007 PMT #1017. -600.00 600.00
01/16/2007  Due 12/30/2008. Late Charges: January 50.00 650.00
01/31/2007 PMT #1018. -600.00 50.00
02/08/2007  Due 12/30/2008. 1,200.00 1,250.00
02/09/2007 PMT #1026. -1,200.00 50.00
03/08/2007  Due 12/30/2008. 1,200.00 1,250.00
03/09/2007 PMT #1036. -1,200.00 50.00
04/08/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,200.00 1,250.00
04/24/2007 PMT #1102. -1,250.00 0.00
05/08/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,200.00 1,200.00
05/17/2007 PMT #1117. -1,200.00 0.00
06/08/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,200.00 1,200.00
06/15/2007  Due 10/02/2007. late charges 100.00 1,300.00
07/03/2007 PMT #5058. -1,300.00 0.00
07/08/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,200.00 1,200.00
07/15/2007  Due 10/02/2007. late fees 50.00 1,250.00
07/17/2007 PMT #1135. -1,250.00 0.00
07/20/2007  Due 10/02/2007. returned check 1135 1,250.00 1,250.00
07/20/2007  Due 10/02/2007. retruned check fee 35.00 1,285.00
08/04/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,250.00 2,535.00
08/04/2007 PMT #901. -1,250.00 1,285.00
08/04/2007 PMT #902. -1,250.00 35.00
09/08/2007  Due 10/02/2007. 1,250.00 1,285.00
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09/14/2007  Due 10/02/2007. Late Fee 50.00 1,335.00
10/08/2007  Due 10/08/2007. 1,250.00 2,585.00
10/08/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Per diem late fees (Sept) 390.00 2,975.00
10/09/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Initial Late fee (Oct) 50.00 3,025.00
10/24/2007  Due 10/11/2007. Damage Charges 275.00 3,300.00
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